Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-4YR-SOMONAUK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name

ROBERTA J. MICKELSON (NON)
KATHLEEN M. PLOGER (NON)
WAYNE N. DUERKES (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 01
Candidate Name

ROBERTA J. MICKELSON (NON)
KATHLEEN M. PLOGER (NON)
WAYNE N. DUERKES (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 02
Candidate Name

ROBERTA J. MICKELSON (NON)
WAYNE N. DUERKES (NON)
KATHLEEN M. PLOGER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
389

363

353

26

Total Votes
206

198

180

11

Total Votes
183

173

165

15

Vote %
34.39
32.1
31.21
2.3

Vote %
34.62
33.28
30.25
1.85

Vote %
34.14
32.28
30.78
2.8
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